
EXB 380 - [E-2] [TT] Excavator

Enhanced load-carrying capacity

Excellent traction and self-cleaning properties

Provides excellent stability during
vehicle operation

8.25-20

9.00-20

10.00-20

11.00-20

-

-

-

-

133 B

140 B

146 B

149 B

14

14

16

16

TL

TL

TL

TL

23

26

26

32

6.5

7

7.5

8

68

84

99

110

38

40

41

43

9

10

11

11

113

120

124

127

17

18

19

19

4540

5510

6940

7160

98

102

109

104

31

31

31

31

Strong Nylon Casing:

Wider Tread Pattern:

Optimized Lug Angle:

Size ALT
Size LI/SI Ply/* 

Tread
Depth

 (32 nds)
Wt

(lbs)
OD

inches
SW

inches
RC

inches
SLR

inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Psi

Max
Speed
(mph)

Preferred
RimType

43


