EXB 380 - [E-2] [TT]





Optimized Lug Angle:

Excellent traction and self-cleaning properties

Wider Tread Pattern:

Provides excellent stability during vehicle operation

Strong Nylon Casing:

Enhanced load-carrying capacity



Size	ALT Size	LI/SI	Ply/*	Type	Tread Depth (32 nds)	Preferred Rim	Wt (Ibs)	OD inches	SW inches	RC inches	SLR inches	Max Load (Ibs)	Psi	Max Speed (mph)
8.25-20	-	133 B	14	TL	23	6.5	68	38	9	113	17	4540	98	31
9.00-20	-	140 B	14	TL	26	7	84	40	10	120	18	5510	102	31
10.00-20	-	146 B	16	TL	26	7.5	99	41	11	124	19	6940	109	31
11.00-20	-	149 B	16	TL	32	8	110	43	11	127	19	7160	104	31